350+ Amp 12-800 Vdc
Current Sensing Contactor
GXSB15
FEATURES
Chassis level power terminals – No need for specially routed power cables, special bus bars, or special lugs.
 Rugged EPIC® seal rated to 175°C – Reduced risk of fire or meltdown in over current conditions.
The same technology used for advanced aerospace programs.
Hermetically sealed – Designed to meet: UL1604 for Class I & II, Div 2 and Class III for use in hazardous

    Pin 5: 0 to 5V, Sense Vout = I/240 + 2.5
    Pin 6: 0 to 10V, Sense Vout = I/120 + 5.0
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
GXSB15 B E B
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc,
Internal Coil
Suppression
C = 24 Vdc,
Internal Coil
Suppression
Coil
Termination
E = 8 Pin
Deutsch
Connector
Auxiliary
Contact
Blank = None
B = SPST,
Normally Open
C = SPST,
Normally Closed
47.9
MOUNTING
1.89
61
2.40
47.9
MOUNTING
1.89
6.6
0.26
38.1
1.50
42.9
1.69
82.3
3.24
97.8
3.85
137.2
5.40
A
60.4
2.38
13.3
0.52
24.6
0.97
27.2
MOUNTING
1.07
DETAIL A
SENSE GND
COIL- (GND)
AUX
SENSE Vout: 0 - 10V
SENSE Vin
AUX
COIL+
SENSE Vout: 0 - 5V
SETTINGS PARAMETERS
Parameter Units Data
Current Sense Range A -600 to +600
Current Sense Accuracy
(including temperature)
V ±7%
Sense Vin V 12-33
Sense Circuit Current (typical) mA 20